
ERICKSON

Black 6542 Erickson B, Rms 305 Kearny
East 1005 Erickson Chas, r 1116 Bush
Steiner 1128 Erickson Wm, r 463—6th Av
Black 3077 Erickson & Petterson, R R Contrs

325 Mtgy
Larkin 1496 Ericson Miss E, Hairdresser 503

Larkin
Grace 4126 Ericsson Miss L, r 1320 Guerrero
Main 833 Erie Despatch, Fast Fit Line 330

Mkt
Jessie 3726 Erigero E, Liquors 25% Kissllng
Howard 651 Eriksen P, Grocer L21 Franklin
Kate 4144 Erikson Mrs John, r 1123 Hainp-

Main 1737 Erlanger Davis Co, Gen Comm 224
Davis

Page 7601 Erlanger J, r rill Masonic
Pine 4316 Erlanger Simon, r 65— 1st Av
Main 1463 Erlanger & Galinger, Coinm 300

Davis
Red 5564 Erlenbach Martin, Imptr of Ex-

traits & Oils 320 Battery
Pine 1484 Same, t 27** Pine
Page 3571 Erlin Geo "

.

.• :; »i Scott
Capp 1614 Ernest Miss"Lulu, r 3355— 18th
Red 4866 Ernest N H, Pac Coast Oyster Co

541 Merchant
Main 5691 Ernst Henry, Sanitary Plumbing

634 Bway
Red 2311 Same, r 1010 Jackson
Larkin 4062 Ernst Henry, r 10U4 Lworth
Folsom 4143 Ernst Thos, r 244— 13th
Scott 4035 Ernst W D, r 1968 Post
East 690 Eirecard R, French Laundry 1540

Bush
Black 6551 Ertola B & Co, Plumbers 1510 Du-

pont
Davis 484 Ertola & Rossi, Plumbers 704 Val-

• lejo

Main 517 Ertz Chase E, Pres Bulls Head Oil
Wks Crocker Bldg

Howard 3514 Ervin Wm, Fuel 529 Stevenson
Larkin 4631 Erwin E, r 1212 Hyde
Capp 6522 Erwin Nicholas.Liquurs 2850— 21st

" Erwin Miss R, r 3524— 19th
Esberg Mrs M, r 2211 Pac Av
Eschen Lee, Mfrs Agt 14 Sansome
Same, r 1829 Buchanan
Eschen & Minor Co, Stevedores 204

Cal
Eschmann C L, r 1331 Laguna
Escolle Mrs Adele, r 1030 Bhrader
Escude G L, Meat Mkt 3112—16th
Espagnolle & Co, French Laundrv

Pae
Esperance Mme J P, French Laun-

drv 2731— 23d
Red 4737 Esperance Pierre, Liquors: 12

Main 325 Esperanza Oil & Gas Co, Oils
Crosslev Bldg

Main 5932 Espey R H E, Attv Mills Bldg
Red 6923 Espina P A, Penman Plielan Bldg
Red 6351 Espinosa P, Cosmopolitan Saloon

1024 Kearny
John 7281 Espitallier Jos, Saloon 321 Grant
Clay 510 Esposito Joe, r 707 Green
Kate 4124 Espy W C, r 1006 Guerrero
Red 2003 Essbach Ernst, Rainier Saloon 100

Geary
Church 4134 Esser Mrs M, Bakerv & Notions

703 Guerrero
Priv.Ex. 417 Essex The, 1 10 Mason
James 7281 Estelle Clarence, Saloon 505 Bush
Main 43 Estep W C, N Gray & Co 357 Sutter
Park 308 Same, r 983 Haight
Folsom 2558 Esterly Calvin, Mgr Fisk Teachers

Agcy Parrott Bldg
Ohio 36 Esters von Krakau W, Fcty Of,-

1038— 18th Av s

Black 945 Estes Dressmaking & Millinery
Parlors, 495 Geary

Folsom 2986 Estes Fred J, r 242 Taylor
Fell 331 Estes Mrs Lizzie, Milliner 412

Haves
Larkin 4652 Estes L W, t 1320 Cal
Howard 3767 Estes W E, The Log Cabin Ex 34

Bluxome
Davis 996 Esthetic Shaving Parlors, 121

Sutter
Geary 1792 Etchebarne Pierre, r 1799 Eddy
Main 1679 Etcheverry Dr M H, Ofc 406 Sut-

James 811 Ethen Jos, Cabin Saloon 400 Mkt
Church 6246 Same, r 824 Treat Ax-

Black 806 Etienne Mrs E, r 1365 Mason
Page 1092 Etienne J M, r 579 Haight

4332
938

3451
3282

Capp
West
Black
Scott
Priv.Ex,

West 676
Fell 3180
Capp 3848
Polk 2496

Church 871

Main
Sutter
Capp
Main

5763
2336
5201
5763

Jessie 1841

Main 1465

West
Scott
James
James
Page
John
John

1031
2926
2431
2206
541
516
516

East 257

Main
Blue
West

5045
1836
373

Priv.Ex
Main

13
1686

Main
Jessie

5127
4756

South
Black
Red
Clay
Black

400
6897
6722
587

4027

Priv.Ex . 302

Church 4452

Mission
Larkin
Larkin
Hyde

65
1172
806

2771

Polk
Fell
Fell
Scott
Page
Waller
Main

816
6741
6706
997
1029
655
1442

Scott
Page

2692
1569

Capp
Fell
Red
Main
Main

4201
1294
5203
3023
5460

Scott
East
West
Church
Larkin
South

887
329

1370
5458
4241
296

Sutter
Fell
Capp
Bush

4246
3396
3095
46

Steiner
Polk
South

4306
1666
667

Church 4182
Jackson 2121
Page 2086
John 7861
Jessie 22
Main 168

Scott 2725

Priv.Ex.Post

Main
James
Geary
White

5095
5356
1228
1506

Etienne V.'Ice Machines 223 Main
Etienne Mrs V, r 219 Lworth
Etienne Victor Jr, r 24 Hoi
Etienne & Dillcnburg, CycJ >ps

Iron WUs 223 -Main
Etting W A, Hardware Paints &

Oils 110— Gth
Ettlinger I L, Grain Broker 416

Cal .

Same, t 112 Walnut
Ettlinger Max, r 33 01 Clay
Eugene The, 265 <> Fail
Eugene Restaurant, 268 O'Farl
Euler P J, i- 1070

I

Euphrat Co The, Pubis Kialto Bldg
Euphrat E F, The Euphrat Oo fti-

alto Bldg
Eureka Benevolent Assn, 436

O'Farl
Eureka Boiler Wks, 113 M
Eureka Building Co, 35 Eureka
Eureka Cal Soda Water Co, Kllis.

A Beideman
Eureka Champagne Co, GG1— 3d
Eureka Co of San Francisco, 820

Sansome
Eureka Foundry, 129 Beale
Eureka Guaranty & Trust Co, J W

Weleh Treas Parrott Bldg
Eureka Laundry, 316— 10th
Eureka Realty Co, 783 V4 — Mkt
Eureka Renovating Co, 131 Mtgy
Eureka Restaurant, 420 Geary
Eureka Sheet Metal & Plumbing

Wks, 160— 1st
Eureka Slate Co, Roofing Slate

• rocker Bldg
Eureka Valley Fruit Store, 258T

Mkt
Eureka Valley Stable, 3937— 18th
European Novelty Co, 1416 Polk
Eustace J A, Designer 1 4 17 Polk
Eustace W A, Bradbury Hotel 1GU4

Cal
Same, t 1604
Eva Sam J, r 2X9 Fredk
Eva W J, r 7r,o Ashtrary
Evans Mrs A E, r 1319 Octavia
Evans A S, r 948 Oak
Evans A V, r 1624 Haight
Evans C H & Co, Steam Pump &

Machine Wks 183 Fremont
Evans Rev David, r 2345 Bway
Evans Miss E, Demonstrator 400A

Oak-
Evans Mrs E, r 136 Hartford
Evans Mrs EA.rll Park Hill Av
Evans E E. r 749 Harrison
Evans E J, Furrier 110 Geary
Evans Evan C, Grain & Ship

Broker 308 Cal
Evans F P, r 1112 Eddy
Evans Dr Geo H, Ofc 807 Sutter
Same r 2526 Wash
Evans Geo S, r 85 Collingwood
Evans H J, r 2313 Van [

Evans J W, Domestic Sewing Ma-
chines 1021 Mkt

Evans J Wilson, r 801 Xorth Pt
Evans Mrs M J, r 163 5 Page
Evans Morris, Phy 419 CortlandAv
Evans Oliver P, Atty C Spreckels

Bldg
Same, r 2446 Wash
Evans Mrs T B, r 1606 Vallejo
Evans Thos A, Union Feed Co 5th

A Berry
Evans W J, r 3754—20th
Evans W R, r 342 Spruce
Evatt Ed I, r 108 Dvisdo
Evatt & Hinkle. Jewelers -

Eveleth J A, r 312 Van Ness
Eveleth & Nash, Whsle Fruit ft

Produce 422 Front
Evelith A, Fish ft Cyst, i

Union

Evening Post, Thos Garrett Prop
Bush & Kearny
Connecting all Departments

Everding J & Co, Comm I

Everding John, r 2116 Mason
Everett Mrs Edward, r 3827 Clav
Everett Grammar School, Sanches

nr 10th


